
Swindon NWR Programme. Winter. 2025/6

Day Date Month Time Title

Fri 17th Oct 13.30pm Murder Mystery. Details to be sent out.

Mon 27th Oct 10.00am

A Favourite Book - bring or describe a book that means a lot to 

you/memorable/inspiring from childhood, teens or adulthood.

Mon 10th Nov 1.30pm 

NWR Annual Telephone Trail - bring brains, books and charged phones and 

devices!

*Thurs 27th Nov 1.30pm 

ROOM 101  …discuss your pet hates and persuade the host to consign those 

hates to oblivion in Room 101

Wed 10th Dec Lunchtime

Christmas celebration at a Swindon restaurant. Numbers to be requested in 

Oct.

Wed 7th Jan 1.30pm 

The Colour Green - share/bring/wear anything relating to the colour green - 

poetry, favourite things, art  & more!

Thu 22nd Jan 1.30pm 

100 years ago. What was life like in 1925? Inventions, events, politics, 

fashion, life for women, your family ..

Tues 3rd Feb 10.30am Visit Hindu Temple. Modest dress. Stairs. 

Wed 18th Feb 10.00am

Getting to Know You' - where you were born or grew up - or significant 

special place you have lived. Interesting details about the place.

March 12.30pm

Visiting the Amazon warehouse at South Marston - week beginning 2nd 

March. TBA

*Mon 16th March 10.00am Planning Meeting - send ideas at ant time

Mon 30th March 1.30pm Easter Fun. An Easter Quiz and possibly games with tea and possibly cake. 

Thu 16th April

Your House Is On Fire, people and pets are safe. You have a little time to 

grab two items - what would they be? 

We also have a separate fortnightly walk programme. Non walkers welcome to join in for coffee after wards.


